TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM519872

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ZHEJIANG QIANJIANG BEER GROUP, CO., LTD.		04/16/2019	Corporation:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	China Resources Snow Brewery (Zhe jiang) CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	HANGZHOU	
City:	ZHEJIANG PROVINCE	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	310000	
Entity Type:	Corporation: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1541799	CHUNG HUA BEER
Registration Number:	1532290	CHUNG HUA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: adalyn-doyle@outlook.com

Correspondent Name: HOU XIAOHAI Address Line 1: **HANGZHOU**

Address Line 4: ZHEJIANG PROVINCE, 中国

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	HOU XIAOHUA
SIGNATURE:	/HOU XIAOHUA/
DATE SIGNED:	04/19/2019

Total Attachments: 1 source=signed#page1.tif

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 006623 FRAME: 0818

Change of Name

Name of registrant before change:

ZHEJIANG QIANJIANG BEER GROUP, CO., LTD.

Name of registrant after change:

China Resources Snow Breweries (Zhejiang) Co., Ltd.

The Change of Name trademark information is required as follows:



1.Trademark pattern:

Application number:73739676

Registration Number: 1541799

Under class: 32

2.2.Trademark pattern: CHUNG HUA

Application number:73735372

Registration Number: 1532290

Under class: 32

Applicant: China Resources Snow Breweries (Zhejiang) Co., Ltd.

Signed by: HOU XIAOHAI

Date: April 16, 2019

TRADEMARK REEL: 006623 FRAME: 0819

RECORDED: 04/19/2019